
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

DNF

No.

3

2

19

18

92

76

63

39

87

36

29

13

4

08

27

93

12

21

72

31

30

48

99

85

17

55

6

8

5

68

94

1

78

Class

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

ITA

ITS

SMT

SMT

ITB

SMT

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1

1

28

29

1

DNF

Name

Steven Gorriaran

Tom Brown

Justin Elder

Henry Van Vurst

Tyson Schwiesow

Jeff Luckritz

Thomas Roberts

John Greist

Keith Mellen

Jeffrey Rothstein

Marc Abernethy

Michael Banz

Joel Jens

Matthew VanVurst

Chris Girgenti

Jeff Van Bendegom

Roger Pogorzelski

John Elder

Camden Risch

Thomas Cochran

Nathan Gardella

John Iwata

Peter Naumburg

Colt Roberts

Stephen Hoch

J Jay Simaras

Kathy Blaha

Konrad Kaczynski

Angela Wiedenhoeft

David Bednarz

Tom Sager

Randy Schwoerer

Eric Pratt

Hometown

Providence RI

Muskego WI

Lakeville MN

Pompano Beach FL

Green Bay WI

Saint Joseph MI

Naperville IL

Madison WI

Joliet IL

Denville NJ

Elm Grove WI

Miami Beach FL

Franklin TN

Pompano Beach FL

Wilmette IL

Middleton WI

Mount Prospect IL

Bloomington MN

Caledonia WI

Far Hills NJ

Stamford CT

Oshkosh WI

Albuquerque NM

Naperville IL

Whitefish Bay WI

Waukesha WI

Miami Beach FL

Aurora IL

Menomonee Falls WI

Ann Arbor MI

Naperville IL

Sheboygan WI

Rockford IL

Region

NER

Milw

LOL

CFR

Milw

SBR

CHI

Milw

CHI

Milw

Milw

FLA

Milw

FLA

CHI

CHI

CHI

LOL

Milw

NNJ

NER

Milw

RioG

CHI

Milw

Milw

FLA

CHI

Milw

DET

CHI

Milw

CHI

Member_ID

331897

404862

259510

223910_1

449731

172591_1

303547

384289

392538

398305

328359

419079

458616

287880_1

337895

271127

384053

266027

411422

396144

279425

386296

376957

377300

456927

192512

419214

323927

352755

342032

128908

232505

452782

Make-Model

2001 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Honda CRX

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1991 GEO Storm

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

7

12

7

3

Best Tm

2:46.514

2:45.005

2:45.914

2:46.592

2:46.428

2:47.499

2:46.859

2:47.124

2:47.525

2:47.455

2:48.045

2:47.632

2:47.300

2:47.474

2:48.003

2:48.089

2:50.133

2:50.242

2:50.137

2:51.421

2:49.939

2:50.952

2:52.097

2:52.706

2:54.304

2:54.616

3:00.104

3:01.419

3:00.950

2:46.429

2:46.333

3:04.268

2:48.353

Sponsor

GorillaRacing- Driven Performance- Racer Motors

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless

SunDrop Citrus Soda

BSI RACING

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports

West Coast Driving School

Dog House Racing

OPM

Dreaming Tree Racing

0107516

AIV Inc / OPM Autosports

BSI RACING

BSI RACING /COWBOYS4ANGELS.COM

Advanced Autosport

Van Family Racing

Niles Dental Center

Sun-Drop Citrus Soda

OPM Autosports

Rubber Chicken Racing

Dog House Racing

Advanced Autosports

Maszk Motorsports

AIV Inc. / OPM Autosports

ISPros Voice/Data/Security

Dynomax Exhaust

Tech Trade Partners

Martin Automotive/Sparky's Hot Dogs

Advanced Autosports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:45.005) for SMT by Tom Brown.

Total Time of Race: 33:30.756

Car# 29 finished ahead of Car# 4 - confirmed visually

Car# 94 moved last in class per group steward, GCR 9.1.7.B

Printed: 8/24/2013 1:53:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Locke

Chief Steward: Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.136

Avg. Speed

86.969

Best Lap Tm

2:45.005

Best Speed

88.317

Best Lap by

2 - Tom Brown

2013 Kettle Moraine Dbl Regional

G1-BSpec,T3/4,ITA-C,-S,-J,SMT,ITR,S944,SM5

G1 Race-BSpec,T3-4,ITA-C,-S,-J,SMT,ITR,S944,SM5 Sanction#13-R-2721-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:22:04

Road America 4.048 Miles

8/24/2013 12:22 PM

Chicago Region SCCA
Kettle Moraine Double Regional

Group 1 Race- Saturday - Final

Posted:  1:55 PM
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Pos

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

43

74

74

Class

ITA

SMT

SMT

PIC

DNS

DNS

DNS

Name

John G Glowaski

Jim Kettelkamp

Mike Nacarato

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Bettendorf IA

Lavergne TN

Region

LOL

GtRv

TEN

Member_ID

177817_1

353285

434846

Make-Model

1997 Dodge Neon ACR

1994 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps Best Tm Sponsor

IB Tech

KRE/Midwest Therapy Centers

BSI RACING

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:45.005) for SMT by Tom Brown.

Total Time of Race: 33:30.756

Car# 29 finished ahead of Car# 4 - confirmed visually

Car# 94 moved last in class per group steward, GCR 9.1.7.B

Printed: 8/24/2013 1:53:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Locke

Chief Steward: Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.136

Avg. Speed

86.969

Best Lap Tm

2:45.005

Best Speed

88.317

Best Lap by

2 - Tom Brown

2013 Kettle Moraine Dbl Regional

G1-BSpec,T3/4,ITA-C,-S,-J,SMT,ITR,S944,SM5

G1 Race-BSpec,T3-4,ITA-C,-S,-J,SMT,ITR,S944,SM5 Sanction#13-R-2721-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:22:04

Road America 4.048 Miles

8/24/2013 12:22 PM

Chicago Region SCCA
Kettle Moraine Double Regional

Group 1 Race- Saturday - Final

Posted:  1:55 PM
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